
Wednesday 20th March 

Dear Parent/Carer, 

Lower School Choir – Summer Term 
 

Your child has brought home this letter as they are interested in 

joining choir after Easter. 

 

Lower School Choir will be returning for the summer term, 

preparing to perform at the Summer Fair (Saturday 6th July) 

and Summer Concert (Wednesday 10th July). 
 

Lower School Choir will meet to learn and rehearse the songs 

after school on Monday afternoons in the hall until 4.10pm. 

 

Choirs sounding great relies on teamwork and commitment, so we do expect children who get a 

place in choir to be there every week. If your child misses more than two 

weeks without informing us of the valid reason why, their place will be 

offered to someone on the waiting list. 

 

Lower School Choir is open to all children in Year 3 and 4, whether or not 

they have been a member of the choir previously, but places are limited so 

please bring your slip back to school as soon as possible to give your child 

the best chance of getting a place. We will then confirm who is in the choir 

or on the waiting list when we return after the Easter Holidays. 

 

Many thanks,  

 

Mrs Smith 
 

      

8<- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  
(return slips to the office by Thursday 28th March) 

To Mrs Smith,      

I would like to apply for my child to have a place in the Lower School Choir for the Summer 

Term. 

 

Child’s name:          Class:    

 

After choir at 4.10pm, my child would:   be collected 

        have permission to leave school and go home 

 
 

Signed (parent/carer)        Date:     
 

Please remember that places are limited and you will be informed whether or not your child has gained a place in 

choir. Thank you 

Headteacher: Mr Chris Marston BSc (Hons) PGCE NPQH 
Elmwood Junior School, Lodge Road, Croydon, CR0 2PL 

020 8684 4007 | admin@elmwood-jun.croydon.sch.uk | www.elmwood-jun.croydon.sch.uk 

 

Choir Dates: 
Mon 22nd April 
Mon 29th April 

6th May = Bank Holiday 
Mon 13th May 
Mon 20th May 

 

3rd June = INSET Day 
Mon 10th June 
Mon 17th June 
Mon 24th June 

Mon 1st July 
Sat 6th July (Summer Fair) 

Mon 8th July 
Wed 10th July (concert) 


